Webb Hill

Low Gross for the Field

Kay Crumpton

Low Net for the Field

Barbara Hartline

Championship Flight

1st Place Gross
Nancy Palazzetti
1st Place Net
Margie Storey
2nd Place Gross
Teri Baze

2nd Place Net
Donna Gladden
3rd Place Gross
Cindy Carroll
3rd Place Net
Kate Green

Second Flight
1st Place Gross
Brenda Violes
Donna Hudson
1st Place Net
Kathy Wardrope
2nd Place Gross
Cheryl Kilburn
2nd Place Net
Kim Clayton

3rd Place Gross
Beverly Matkins
3rd Place Net
Susan Rogers

21-Sep

Firewheel

Tanglewood

Webb Hill
Firewheel
Tanglewood
Legacy Ridge
Webb Hill

Firewheel

Westridge
Tanglewood

Firewheel

Westridge

Webb Hill

Oak Hollow

80

67

85

77

92

83

97

84

105
105

78

106

80

107

86

First Flight

1st Place Gross
Ginger Boothe
1st Place Net

Madelaine Gentry

2nd Place Gross
Mary Ann Lutz
June Johnston
2nd Place Net
Mary Kay Mayes
3rd Place Gross
Nancy Duncan
3rd Place Net
Carol Holbrooks

Third Flight
1st Place Gross
Cindy Burks

Barbara Robinson

1st Place Net
Mollie Turner
2nd Place Gross
Leta Hatfield

Mary Jane Paisley

2nd Place Net
3rd Place Gross
3rd Place Net

Lake Kiowa
Westridge

Tanglewood
Webb Hill

Tanglewood
Oak Hollow

Tanglewood

Webb Hill
Westridge

Firewheel

Tanglewood
Westridge

92

74

100
100

78

103

80

114
114

86

125
125






