Webb Hill 21-Sep

Low Gross for the Field Kay Crumpton	Firewheel	80			
Low Net for the Field Barbara Hartline	Tanglewood	67			
Championship Flight			First Flight		
1st Place Gross			1st Place Gross		
Nancy Palazzetti	Webb Hill	85	Ginger Boothe	Lake Kiowa	92
1st Place Net			1st Place Net		
Margie Storey	Firewheel	77	Madelaine Gentry	Westridge	74
2nd Place Gross			2nd Place Gross		400
Teri Baze	Tanglewood	92	Mary Ann Lutz	Tanglewood	100
2nd Place Net			June Johnston	Webb Hill	100
Donna Gladden	Legacy Ridge	83	2nd Place Net		
3rd Place Gross			Mary Kay Mayes	Tanglewood	78
Cindy Carroll	Webb Hill	97	3rd Place Gross	0 1 11 11	100
3rd Place Net			Nancy Duncan	Oak Hollow	103
Kate Green	Firewheel	84	3rd Place Net		
			Carol Holbrooks	Tanglewood	80
Second Flight			Third Flight		
1st Place Gross			1st Place Gross		
Brenda Violes	Westridge	105	Cindy Burks	Webb Hill	114
Donna Hudson	Tanglewood	105	Barbara Robinson	Westridge	114
1st Place Net			1st Place Net		
Kathy Wardrope	Firewheel	78	Mollie Turner	Firewheel	86
2nd Place Gross			2nd Place Gross		
Cheryl Kilburn	Westridge	106	Leta Hatfield	Tanglewood	125
2nd Place Net			Mary Jane Paisley	Westridge	125
Kim Clayton		80	2nd Place Net		
3rd Place Gross			3rd Place Gross		
Beverly Matkins	Webb Hill	107	3rd Place Net		
3rd Place Net					
Susan Rogers	Oak Hollow	86			